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Dual vs Libertyville — Wed Jan 15, 2020 Dual vs Libertyville — Wed Jan 15, 2020
Varsity TEAM TOTALS Varsity VAULT
v uB BB FX 1 LakeForest ~ Kristin Fisch 9.55
1 Lake Forest 3645 33.15 3510 3525 139.95 2 | Ubertydlle | Anna Becker 350
LakeForest  Lindsay Fontana 9.40
2 Libertyville 3535 3285 3450 3510 137.80 4 Lserorest Emily Chabraja  9.10

5 Libertyvile  Maddie Swanson 8.70

6 Libertyvile  Liv Bertaud 8.60
7 Lbertyvile  Sara Bogan 8.55
8 LakeForest Taylor Cekay 8.40
9T LakeForest Madison Miks 8.20

9T Libertyvile  Cameron Hamilton 8.20

Dual vs Libertyville — Wed Jan 15, 2020 Dual vs Libertyville — Wed Jan 15, 2020
Varsity UNEVEN BARS Varsity BALANCE BEAM
1 Libertyvile  Anna Becker 9.15 1 LakeForest Lindsay Fontana 9.40
2 LakeForest  Kristin Fisch 8.70 2 Libertyvile Anna Becker 9.10
3 lakeForest Lindsay Fontana 8.45 3 LakeForest Kristin Fisch 9.00
4 LakeForest Emily Chabraja 8.40 4 Lbertyvile  Sara Bogan 8.60
5 Libertyvile ~Cameron Hamilton  8.20 5 Lbertyvile Maddie Swanson 8.50
6 Lbertyvile ~Constance Zanze 7.80 6 LakeForest Emily Chabraja 8.40
7 Libertyvile  Liv Bertaud 7.70 7T LakeForest Taylor Cekay 8.30
8 LakeForest Taylor Cekay 7.60 7T Lbetyvile  Constance Zanze 8.30
9 Libertyvile ~Emma Haas 7.50 9 Lbertyvile Cameron Hamilton 8.20
10 LakeForest Madison Miks 7.30
Dual vs Libertyville — Wed Jan 15, 2020 Dual vs Libertyville — Wed Jan 15, 2020
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE Varsity ALL AROUND
1 LakeForest  Kristin Fisch 9.35 1 Libertyvile  Anna Becker 37.05
2 Lbertyvile  Anna Becker 9.30 2 LakeForest  Kristin Fisch 36.60
3 Lbertyvile ~Cameron Hamilton = 9.20 3 lakeForest Lindsay Fontana 36.05
4 LakeForest Lindsay Fontana 8.80 4 LakeForest Emily Chabraja 34.30
5T LakeForest Madison Miks 8.70 5 Lbertyvile Cameron Hamilton 33.80
ST Libertyvile ~ Sara Bogan 8.70 6 LakeForest Taylor Cekay 24.30
7 lakeForest Emily Chabraja 8.40 7 LakeForest Madison Miks 24.20
8 Libertyvile Maddie Swanson 7.90

9 Libertyvile  Liv Bertaud 7.60



Dual vs Libertyville — Wed Jan 15, 2020
JVTEAM TOTALS
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2 Lake Forest
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Dual vs Libertyville — Wed Jan 15, 2020
JV UNEVEN BARS

1

Libertyville
Libertyville
Libertyville
Libertyville
Libertyville
Lake Forest
Lake Forest

Lake Forest

Skyler Allen
Rachael Bertch
Emaline Frey
Grace Neuberger
Molly Bath

Maya Stitzlein
Nelli Fleming
Katie Hart

7.90
7.60
7.30
7.10
7.00
6.50
6.40
4.30

Dual vs Libertyville — Wed Jan 15, 2020

JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Lake Forest
Libertyville
Libertyville
Libertyville
Lake Forest
Libertyville
Lake Forest
Libertyville
Lake Forest

Lake Forest

Nelli Fleming
Skyler Allen
Emaline Frey
Grace Neuberger
Maya Stitzlein
Rachael Bertch
Sophie Prozument
Amy Magill

Rachel Pogany
Tessa Poulton

8.30
8.20
8.15
7.90
7.80
7.50
7.30
7.10
6.90
6.70

2120 2425 93.45
2470 1720 2050 2340 85.80

Dual vs Libertyville — Wed Jan 15, 2020
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6T

6T

8T

8T

Libertyville
Lake Forest
Libertyville
Libertyville
Lake Forest
Lake Forest
Libertyville
Lake Forest

Libertyville

JVVAULT

Emaline Frey

Nelli Fleming
Skyler Allen
Grace Neuberger
Maya Stitzlein
Katie Hart
Rachael Bertch
Sophie Prozument
Kate Recker

Dual vs Libertyville — Wed Jan 15, 2020
JV BALANCE BEAM

Lake Forest
Libertyville
Lake Forest
Libertyville
Libertyville
Libertyville
Libertyville
Lake Forest
Lake Forest

Lake Forest

Maya Stitzlein 7.70
Caleigh Roiland 7.60
Nelli Fleming 7.30
Emaline Frey 6.90
Skyler Allen 6.70
Grace Neuberger  6.20
Rachael Bertch 6.00
Kate Milliman 5.50
Darissa Chavarria  5.00
Katie Hart 4.50

Dual vs Libertyville — Wed Jan 15, 2020

1

JV ALL AROUND
Libertyville  Skyler Allen 31.20
Libertyvile  Emaline Frey 30.85
LakeForest  Nelli Fleming 30.40
LakeForest  Maya Stitzlein 30.20
Libertyvile  Grace Neuberger  29.50

Libertyville

Rachael Bertch 29.20

8.50
8.40
8.40
8.30
8.20
8.10
8.10
7.80
7.80



